

SLP(C)No. 17383 OF 2004
ITEM No.52

Court No.10

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17383/2004
(From the judgement and order dated 06/03/2002 in CWP 3858/02
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALVINDER SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

With SLP(C)...CC 3991/2005
(For permission to file SLP and substitution and c/delay in filing
substitution application and office report)

Date : 11/04/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.
In SLP 17383/04Mr. Saurabh Srivastava,Adv.

In SLP...CC:3991/05Mr. Krishan Mahajan,Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Ajay Siwach,Adv.
Mr. T.V. George,Adv.
Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.

Mr. Bharat Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Singh,Adv

Mr. Ugra Shankar Pd.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call the matters after four weeks.

Counter, if any, shall be filed in the meantime.

(Neena Verma) (Anand Singh)
Court Master

Court Master