

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17383/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 06/03/2002 in CWP No. 3858/2002 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALVINDER SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2734 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 07/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil Shrivastav,Adv.

Mr. Ritu Raj, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG

Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.

Mr. Umang Shankar, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master